Burkland Mic Form 4 March 25, 20											
FORM	Δ									PROVAL	
	FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549							OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this if no long	o.r.			Expires:	January 31, 2005						
subject to Section 16 Form 4 or	<b>SIAIE</b> 5.	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERS SECURITIES								verage rs per 0.5	
Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940											
(Print or Type R	esponses)										
			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol Five9, Inc. [FIVN]				ng	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Chec	к ап аррпсавіе	)	
	INC. BISHOP ECUTIVE PAF		(Month/D 03/21/20	-				X Director Officer (give below)		Owner er (specify	
				mendment, Date Original Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
SAN RAMC	ON, CA 94583							Form filed by M Person	Iore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Dee Execution any (Month/		n Date, if Transaction		4. Securities Acquired n(A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	Indirect (I)			
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	03/21/2019			М	1,700	А		82,171	D		
Common Stock	03/21/2019			S	1,700 (1)	D	\$ 56.01	80,471	D		
Common Stock								677,355	Ι	By Trust	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)

# required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

## Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number on f Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8 D S (1
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.25	03/21/2019		М	1,700	(3)	11/05/2024	Common Stock	1,700	

### **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Burkland Michael C/O FIVE9, INC. BISHOP RANCH 8, 400 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY, SUITE 400 SAN RAMON, CA 94583	<sup>0</sup> x						
Signatures							
/s/ David Hill, attorney-in-fact 03/25/2	2019						

Date

#### \*\*Signature of Reporting Person

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on December 14, 2018.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$56.00 to \$56.04, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide Five9, Inc., any security holder of Five9, Inc., or the staff of the

(2) To \$50.04, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide rives, inc., any security holder of rives, inc., of the start of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.

(3) The option dated November 5, 2014 is fully vested.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. "bottom"> For Withhold For Withhold +

••

••

••

••

••

••

••

01 - Gil Van Bokkelen

02 - John J. Harrington

03 - Lee E. Babiss

04 - Ismail Kola

••

..

••

..

••

..

05 - Kenneth H. Traub

06 - Lorin J. Randall

07 - Jack L. Wyszomierski

Explanation of Responses:

For Against Abstain For Against Abstain 2. Ratification of the 3. Approval, on a non-binding advisory basis, appointment of Ernst & Young of named executive officer •• .. •• •• •• •• LLP as independent auditors for the fiscal year ending Dec. compensation. 31, 2014.

## **B** Authorized Signatures This section must be completed for your vote to be counted. Date and Sign Below

NOTE: Please sign exactly as name appears hereon. Joint owners should each sign. When signing as attorney, executor, administrator, trustee or guardian, please give full title as such.

Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Please print date below.

 Signature 1
 Please keep signature within the box.
 Signature 2
 Please keep signature within the box.

Table of Contents

#### YOUR VOTE IS IMPORTANT

Regardless of whether you plan to attend the Annual Meeting of Stockholders, you can be sure your shares are represented at the meeting by promptly voting your shares using one of the three voting methods outlined on this card.

## $\mathbf q$ PLEASE FOLD ALONG THE PERFORATION, DETACH AND RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE. $\mathbf q$

Proxy Athersys, Inc.

#### PROXY SOLICITED ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE COMPANY

#### FOR THE ANNUAL STOCKHOLDERS MEETING ON JUNE 17, 2014.

The undersigned hereby constitutes and appoints Dr. Gil Van Bokkelen, Mr. William Lehmann and Ms. Laura Campbell, and each of them, his or her true and lawful agents and proxies with full power of substitution in each, to represent the undersigned at the annual meeting of stockholders of Athersys, Inc. to be held at the Renaissance Cleveland Hotel, 24 Public Square, Cleveland, Ohio 44113 on June 17, 2014, at 8:00 a.m. EST and at any adjournments or postponements thereof, as follows and in accordance with their judgment upon any other matters coming before said meeting.

SHARES REPRESENTED BY THIS PROXY, WHEN PROPERLY EXECUTED, WILL BE VOTED AS DIRECTED OR, IF DIRECTIONS ARE NOT INDICATED, WILL BE VOTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS RECOMMENDATIONS. THE PROXIES CANNOT VOTE YOUR SHARES UNLESS YOU VOTE YOUR SHARES BY USING ONE OF THE THREE VOTING METHODS OUTLINED ON THIS CARD.

PLEASE MARK, DATE AND SIGN THIS PROXY AND RETURN IT IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE